Cislo
faktary
1455002158
2014164
5766689588
1482014
619/14
1141012577
5400938
5401073
5401208
1141026435
1061402548
1061402547
1245/2014
14/0095
14-291
14-292

21408486

2014266

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov

Stravné listky

VASA SLOVENSKO
Vitrina
ALUPROJEKT s.r.0.

Sluzby pevne;j siete
Slovak Telekom a.s.

Sprava pohrebiska
OMEGA J.Kubacka

Vykon ¢innosti TPO
Ladislav Mathaides

Internet
SWAN a.s.

Internet
REGIOTEL TURIEC s.r.o.

Internet
REGIOTEL TURIEC s.r.o.

Internet
REGIOTEL TURIEC s.r.o.

Telefon
SWAN a.s.

Vypracovanie POH
Brantner s.r.o.

Vyvoz komunalneho odpadu
Brantner s.r.o.

Upomienkové predmety
J.Smrhola - OLYMP

Fotky
CBS Mapy s.r.o.

Material
MOPIS-SAUER s.r.o.

Oprava krovinorezu
MOPIS-SAUER s.r.0.

Material

Herman Slovakia Distribution

Naradie

Mitrova Jolana M-M-SERVIS

1CO

35683813
46847782
35763469
40208656
41305701
35680202
47500611
47500611
47500611
35680202
36021211
36021211
32581190
47559918
45580162
45580162
44986823

37543962

Ditum
prijatia

02.10.2014
02.10.2014
06.10.2014
06.10.2014
06.10.2014
06.10.2014
08.10.2014
08.10.2014
08.10.2014
13.10.2014
16.10.2014
16.10.2014
16.10.2014
17.10.2014
21.10.2014
21.10.2014

21.10.2014

28.10.2014

Suma
230,64 €
918,00 €
14,98 €
15,00 €
11,10 €
47,63 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
2,32 €
55,00 €
137,00 €
101,88 €
64,50 €
7491 €
55,26 €
44,06 €

652,63 €



